LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 11/11/25
Wide Enclosed & Gasketed (EGW)
Wet Location Linear LED Fixture

3	 Custom lumen and wattages available, consult factory.  Values are within industry standard tolerances and not DLC listed.
4	 LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    EGW    2    LED    14L    DA    S    UNV    DIM    40    80
Prefix Fixture Length Light Source Lumen Package Lens Type Distribution Voltage
EGW - Wide Wet Location LED 2 - 2 ft.
4 - 4 ft.
LED 10L - 10,0001
14L - 14,000
17L - 17,000
27L - 27,0002
Custom Lumen3
DA - Diffuse Acrylic
CA - Clear Acrylic
S - Symmetric UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
Dimming Color Temperature Color Rendering Mounting / Wiring Controls Options
DIM - Dims to 10% (0-10V dimming) 40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
80 - 80 CRI Standard - Mounting clips and bails included
E6C - 6 ft. black cord, no plug (V hook hangers included)
OCSWL - Wet Location Occupancy Sensor
ALBCMWS - Airlink Blue (Silvair)
integrated microwave motion sensor
(see photo in dimensions section)
EM - 1,400 Emergency Backup
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Delivered Lumens4
Fixture Length Lumen Package Distribution
4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
2
10L
S
10,482 150 10,482 150 79
14L 13,705 144 13,705 144 94
17L 17,098 132 17,098 132 129
4
14L
S
14,269 150 14,269 150 104
17L 18,129 139 18,129 139 130
27L 27,753 145 27,753 145 191
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
310967 LCH10 10 ft. Loop Cable Hanging Set (Qty. 2)
357201 LCH20 20 ft. Loop Cable Hanging Set (Qty. 2)